HYUNDAI

Hyundai Motor America

10550 Talbert Ave, Fountain Valley, CA 92708
MEDIA WEBSITE: HyundaiNews.com
CORPORATE WEBSITE: HyundaiUSA.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

HYUNDAI ANNOUNCES PRICING FOR 2012 SONATA

ID: 35295

Model

GLS

GLS

GLS

SE

SE

Limited

Limited

Limited

Engi
2.4L 4-cyl
24L 4-cyl
24L 4-cyl
2.4L 4-cyl
2.0T GDI
24l 4-cyl
24L 4-cyl

2.0T GDI

2012MY Hyundai Sonata
ne Transmission

6-Speed M/T

6-Speed A/T w/ SHIFTRONIC®
6-Speed A/T w/ SHIFTRONIC®
6-Speed A/T w/ SHIFTRONIC®
6-Speed A/T w/ SHIFTRONIC®
6-Speed A/T w/ SHIFTRONIC®
6-Speed A/T w/ SHIFTRONIC®

6-Speed A/T w/ SHIFTRONIC®

Freight charges for the 2012MY Sonata are $775.

HYUNDAI MOTOR AMERICA
Hyundai Motor America, headquartered in Costa Mesa, Calif., is a subsidiary of Hyundai Motor Co. of Korea. Hyundai vehicles are
distributed throughout the United States by Hyundai Motor America and are sold and serviced through more than 800 dealerships
nationwide. All Hyundai vehicles sold in the U.S. are covered by the Hyundai Assurance program, which includes the 5-
year/60,000-mile fully transferable new vehicle warranty, Hyundai’s 10-year/100,000-mile powertrain warranty, and five years of
complimentary Roadside Assistance.

MSRP
$19,795
$20,795
$20,795
$23,195
$24,745
$26,445
$26,445

$28,195

For more details on Hyundai Assurance, please visit www.HyundaiAssurance.com

Journalists are invited to visit our news media web site: www.hyundainews.com
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